
MUŽI

1.pokus 1.pokus Součet

2.pokus 2.pokus Družstva

31,50 79,44
30,71 63,89
26,50 67,71
26,20 61,31
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
52,83 72,92
29,84 75,64
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
27,53 69,11
27,26 61,56
33,60 65,12
30,38 59,85
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
26,88 63,22
26,31 56,87
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
26,16 62,91
25,37 55,58

NP 82,73
35,35 63,04 217 8
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14 Dašice PA 8 6 118,37

1 1 103,47 113 Zbožnov CR

4214

3
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2

12 . JC 14 14 DNF

3 2 111,91 211 Široký Důl SY

4214

7

9

9

10 . HK 14 14 NP

14 14 DNF 149 . NA

134

42

4

5

8 Krouna CR 6 3 112,26

4 5 113,44 67 Lukavice UO

4214

15

9

9

6 . JC 14 14 DNF

14 14 DNF 145 . TU

218

42

7

9

4 Komárov PA 5 8 136,86

14 14 DNF 143 . RK

115

42

3

6

2 Hartmanice SY 2 4 112,98
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7 7 112,20 31 Dolní Čermná UO 17

C
el

ko
vé

 p
o

řa
d

í

P.

Celkové Výsledky PAK

KK PS 2015 PaK 13.6.2015 Lanškroun

 s
ta

rt
ov

ní
 č

ís
lo

 S
D

H


